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Team
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 123
Union RRT Pielachtal 98 14 25
97 25 30 21 0
67 17 11 11 14 14
50 11 14 14 0 11

RC ARBO SK Voest
La Musette Radunion

LRV Steiermark
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ERHARTER Gabriela
HEIGL Nadja
EBERHARDT Verena
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
SCHOBER Sophie
MAVYER Barbara
HARTL Manuela
KIESENHOFER Anna
MACHNER Katharina
BARNTHALER Sarah
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
STADLER Sabine
BERGER-SCHAUER Tina
TAZREITER Angelika
SCHMIDSBERGER Daniela
STARKMANN Marja-Liisa
KAPPAURER Elisabeth
STREICHER Hannah
BACHMANN Anna Katharina
BAUMGARTNER Lena
KOFLER Anna
SZOLDERITS Chiara Marita
ILLES Sandrina
GRUBER-STADLER Hannah
RIJKES Sarah
DANIEL Jennifer
GIERINGER Sandra
MARTINI Johanna
GSCHWENTNER Leila

Jg.
1993

1991
1994
1996
1986
1982
1975
1991
1994
2000
1996
1998
2000
1987
2004
1989
1994
2001
1991
2001
1997
1998
1986
1999
1996
1998
1998
2004
2003

Nation UCI-ID Team Total
AUT 10092222126 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 670
AUT 10008623886 SERVETTO - MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA 550
AUT 10008670770 RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 415
AUT 10009862355 OAMTC Radclub Tirol 400
AUT 10015206045 RC ARBO SK Voest 317
AUT 10048898892 RC ARBO SK Voest 295

GER 10007414521 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 286
AUT 10092870309 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 250

AUT 10083415637 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 240
AUT 10110145096 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 237
AUT 10009862254 OAMTC Radclub Tirol 225
AUT 10107264806 Mihl4atler Bike Team 220
AUT 10077087193 Union RRT Pielachtal 190
AUT 10010671091 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 180
AUT 10099849356 RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 172
AUT 10116315007 Team Melasan Sport 160
AUT 10113377422 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 155
AUT 10035049316 Team d.velop Ladies 140
AUT 10010936429 RC ARBO SK Voest 108
AUT 10096522963 Union RRT Pielachtal 105
AUT 10115996119 Unionradclub Veloblitz 90

AUT 10114399457 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 75

AUT 10015206247 Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 70
AUT 10015661440 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 70
AUT 10007217083 CERATIZIT - WNT Pro Cycling Team 65
AUT 10035047191 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 57
AUT 10105723819 La Musette Radunion 57
AUT 10035120751 LRV Steiermark 55
AUT 10083975106 RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl 35
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GEHNBOCK Sylvia
THOMA Pia-Maria
SCHONAUER Petra
REICHERT Alina
AUTENGRUBER Petra
KREIDL Katharina
BERNHARD Magdalena
LISKO Stefanie
GIGELE Jana
BRANDMAIR Marlene
RUMPL Laura
HOLLAND Cornelia
WEILGUNI Anja
GANTERER Julia
STEINER Gudrun
SLAVINEC Romana
FERNBACH Lisa
SINDLER Evelyn
BRUNHOFER Melanie
PERCHTOLD Christina
VOGL Anja
GEIERLEHNER Daniela
FELLNER Victoria
PROFUNSER Carina
Badegruber Anna
ADELMANN Clea-Sofie
WINTER Elisa
KOSTLER Hannah
NEUMULLER Karoline

1979
1984
1971
1996
1992
2001
1996
1986
1997
2000
1998
2002
1998
1988
1980
1990
2000
1970
1991
1993
2001
1997
1997
1999
1997
2003
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1996
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10010080910
10106945514
10035027387
10074541955
10110377896
10048898084
10118751626
10110420336
10107512558
10111025574
10093162218
10048897074
10114504541
10105723516
10114071879
10092981251
10035150861
10056368704
10091992558
10007510511
10035025569
10111715991
10104410174
10097178018
10011088595
10108124163
10107445870
10115995109
10016293859

FORMAT RC

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels

Union RRT Pielachtal

Union RRT Pielachtal

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Union RRT Pielachtal

RadUNION Salzburg

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Union RRT Pielachtal

ARBO RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall
Union RRT Pielachtal

RC ARBO SK Voest

La Musette Radunion

RC ARBO SK Voest

La Musette Radunion

RC ARBO SK Voest

LRV Steiermark

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion

Union RRT Pielachtal

Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs

La Musette Radunion

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Multum Accountants - LSK Ladies Cycling 1
LRV Steiermark

LRV Steiermark

Velo.crew PopaFlo

Team DNA Eindruck Sarleinsbach
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